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Level 1 Maths Assessment

                                                                              
Test 2
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     A (7):               B (8):              C (7):              D (5):                 Total Score (27):              Level:
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A
Counting and understanding numbers
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How many footballs are there?

	



b) 
How many flowers are there?
	


2 marks (L1/1)


2.    Fill in the missing numbers.



2 marks  (L1/2)

3. a)   Colour the second star.
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1 mark  (L1/3)


b)  Put these numbers in order,  smallest to largest.
5
       8
      3
    6

9
     7

  4


1 mark  (L1/3)


4.
Put crosses on half of the apples.

1 mark (L1/4)



B
Calculating
5.
Complete the addition sum.
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1 mark (L1/5)

6. Complete these take away sums.



                                   5 – 2 =  


                                   7 – 3 =

2 marks (L1/6)


7.  Draw lines to match up the pairs of numbers that make 10.

        


2 marks (L1/7)


8.
What is double 5?  
1 marks (L1/8)

9.
How much more do you need to make 10p?

	p


1 mark (L1/9)

10. Teacher assessment – Record work with objects, pictures, diagrams

11.
Use the numbers below to write a sum in the box.

2


8
       
6

1 mark  (L1/11)


C
Shape, Space and Measures
12.
 Draw one line to match each shape to the description that goes with it.




1 mark (L1/12)

13.     Put a cross under the box that describes where the blue square is.



1 mark (L1/13)
14. Use everyday language to describe positions of 2D and 3D shapes

15.
Put a cross on the shortest arrow.


1 mark (L1/15)


16.
Put these events in order
Lunch

Breakfast
   Morning playtime
      Afternoon playtime
1. ________________________________________

2. ________________________________________

3. ________________________________________

4. ________________________________________


1 mark (L1/16)

17.
Fill in the missing days
Monday      Tuesday          ________________    Thursday     ________________
1 mark (L1/17)

18.
What times do these clocks show?
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2 marks (L1/18)


D
Data Handling
19.
Draw lines to put each object in a group.




1 mark (L1/19)

20. Sort objects into a given large scale Venn Diagram  or Carroll Diagram


21.     Colour the graph to show how many of each shape.




	6
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	


2 marks (L1/21)

22. Talk about how they have sorted shapes and why each belongs in a set

23
a)  Put a cross on the shape that is the most popular in the graph in question 21.

1 mark (L1/23)

b) Put a cross on the shape which is the least popular in the graph in question 21.

1 mark (L1/23)
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four corners





no straight sides





six straight sides





under the green square





on top of the green square





under the yellow square





thin 





fat  
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